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Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

1 Jackson Hole High School 13 1:25:41.37 1,3,4,5,11,12,13 11
2 Lander Valley High School 25 1:29:44.94 2,6,8,9,18,19,27 18
3 Riverton High School 60 1:38:29.53 7,10,21,22 Incomplete
4 Wyoming Indian High School 66 1:39:22.30 14,15,17,20,23 23
5 Lodge Grass High School 91 1:48:57.18 16,24,25,26,28,29 28
6 Little Wound School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
7 St. Stephens High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
8 Thermopolis High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

1 3901 Madison Antonino Jackson Hole High School 1 13 1 19:26.80 6:16
2 3939 Ameya Eddy Lander Valley High School 2 25 2 21:03.95 6:48
3 3904 Alena d'Arge Jackson Hole High School 3 13 1 21:47.98 7:02
4 3923 Ellie Wheeler Jackson Hole High School 4 13 1 22:11.98 7:10
5 3902 Sita Yeomans Jackson Hole High School 5 13 1 22:14.59 7:11
6 3940 Blue Blackburn Lander Valley High School 6 25 2 22:17.75 7:12
7 3996 Kiana Swann Riverton High School 7 60 3 22:31.61 7:16
8 3941 Alandra French Lander Valley High School 8 25 2 22:57.60 7:24
9 3942 Twyla Beason Lander Valley High School 9 25 2 23:25.63 7:33
10 3997 Alexis Whiteplume Riverton High School 10 60 3 23:54.21 7:43
11 3903 Kylie Fletcher Jackson Hole High School (11) 13 1 24:14.23 7:49
12 724 Jayda Griffin Thermopolis High School < 4 Incomplete 8 24:14.43 7:49
13 3907 Aubrey Maestas Jackson Hole High School (12) 13 1 24:17.74 7:50
14 3906 Cora Koci Jackson Hole High School (13) 13 1 24:21.97 7:52
15 745 Dai'Onna Posey Wyoming Indian High School 14 66 4 24:34.15 7:56
16 718 Georgetta Moss St. Stephens High School < 4 Incomplete 7 24:40.03 7:57
17 746 Camellia Brown Wyoming Indian High School 15 66 4 24:40.56 7:58
18 3972 Julia Garcia Lodge Grass High School 16 91 5 24:42.29 7:58
19 747 Shye Killsontop Wyoming Indian High School 17 66 4 24:43.43 7:59
20 3943 Jordan Nielsen Lander Valley High School (18) 25 2 24:53.43 8:02
21 3944 Magdalena Lasnoski Lander Valley High School (19) 25 2 25:13.33 8:08
22 744 Roberta Whiteplume Wyoming Indian High School 20 66 4 25:24.14 8:12
23 3998 Samantha Krantz Riverton High School 21 60 3 25:49.90 8:20
24 4000 Janeisa Whiteplume Riverton High School 22 60 3 26:13.81 8:28
25 722 Georgeanne Moss St. Stephens High School < 4 Incomplete 7 26:17.08 8:29
26 748 Takara Ferris Wyoming Indian High School (23) 66 4 26:39.82 8:36
27 725 Sadie Martinez Thermopolis High School < 4 Incomplete 8 26:59.06 8:42
28 3975 My-Anlin Pretty On Top Lodge Grass High School 24 91 5 27:57.41 9:01
29 3978 Kevee Rogers Lodge Grass High School 25 91 5 28:07.07 9:04
30 3973 Angel White Lodge Grass High School 26 91 5 28:10.40 9:05
31 3945 Salisha Carusona Lander Valley High School (27) 25 2 28:15.92 9:07
32 726 Ava Dafoe Thermopolis High School < 4 Incomplete 8 28:17.64 9:08
33 3976 Mia HoldsTheEnemy Lodge Grass High School (28) 91 5 29:32.19 9:32
34 3974 Jasmine Half Lodge Grass High School (29) 91 5 30:15.36 9:46
35 3964 Danica Clifford Little Wound School < 4 Incomplete 6 32:51.36 10:36

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Jackson Hole High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Top

Team Score: 13 Team Total Clock Time:
1:25:41.37

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 3901 Madison Antonino 1 19:26.80 6:16
2 3904 Alena d'Arge 3 21:47.98 7:02
3 3923 Ellie Wheeler 4 22:11.98 7:10
4 3902 Sita Yeomans 5 22:14.59 7:11
5 3903 Kylie Fletcher (11) 24:14.23 7:49
6 3907 Aubrey Maestas (12) 24:17.74 7:50
7 3906 Cora Koci (13) 24:21.97 7:52

Varsity Girls Lander Valley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Top

Team Score: 25 Team Total Clock Time:
1:29:44.94

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 18

1 3939 Ameya Eddy 2 21:03.95 6:48
2 3940 Blue Blackburn 6 22:17.75 7:12
3 3941 Alandra French 8 22:57.60 7:24
4 3942 Twyla Beason 9 23:25.63 7:33
5 3943 Jordan Nielsen (18) 24:53.43 8:02
6 3944 Magdalena Lasnoski (19) 25:13.33 8:08
7 3945 Salisha Carusona (27) 28:15.92 9:07

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Riverton High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Top

Team Score: 60 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:29.53

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 3996 Kiana Swann 7 22:31.61 7:16
2 3997 Alexis Whiteplume 10 23:54.21 7:43
3 3998 Samantha Krantz 21 25:49.90 8:20
4 4000 Janeisa Whiteplume 22 26:13.81 8:28

Varsity Girls Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Top

Team Score: 66 Team Total Clock Time:
1:39:22.30

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 23

1 745 Dai'Onna Posey 14 24:34.15 7:56
2 746 Camellia Brown 15 24:40.56 7:58
3 747 Shye Killsontop 17 24:43.43 7:59
4 744 Roberta Whiteplume 20 25:24.14 8:12
5 748 Takara Ferris (23) 26:39.82 8:36

Varsity Girls Lodge Grass High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Top

Team Score: 91 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:57.18

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 28

1 3972 Julia Garcia 16 24:42.29 7:58
2 3975 My-Anlin Pretty On Top 24 27:57.41 9:01
3 3978 Kevee Rogers 25 28:07.07 9:04
4 3973 Angel White 26 28:10.40 9:05
5 3976 Mia HoldsTheEnemy (28) 29:32.19 9:32
6 3974 Jasmine Half (29) 30:15.36 9:46

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Little Wound School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 3964 Danica Clifford < 4 32:51.36 10:36

Varsity Girls St. Stephens High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 718 Georgetta Moss < 4 24:40.03 7:57
2 722 Georgeanne Moss < 4 26:17.08 8:29

Varsity Girls Thermopolis High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 724 Jayda Griffin < 4 24:14.43 7:49
2 725 Sadie Martinez < 4 26:59.06 8:42
3 726 Ava Dafoe < 4 28:17.64 9:08

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


